
LTV-Cup RSG Gruppe 2010
am 12.06 2010 in Bretten
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A ABZUG A ABZUG

Qualifikation SWK 1. Übung 2. Übung

3,450
6,466

(1)
2,200
6,766

(2)
2,600
6,633 -0,20

(3)
2,200
6,333

(4)
1,800 1,950
6,633 5,800

(5) (2)
1,950 2,550
6,000 6,033

(7) (1)
2,450 1,500
6,600 5,866

(6) (6)
1,700 1,400
6,000 -0,20 5,733

(8) (4)
2,200 1,900
5,766 5,333

(9) (3)
1,500 1,350
6,100 5,766

(10) (5)
2,000 1,550
5,800 -0,40 5,000

(12) (7)
2,050 1,400
5,233 4,833 -0,20

(11) (8)
2,000
5,300

(13)
1,550
5,166

(14)
0,800
5,800

(15)
1,250
5,600 -0,40

(16)
0,700
5,533

(17)
2,050
5,433 -0,80

(18)
1,550
5,000

(19)
1,050
5,233

(20)
0,900
5,133

(21)
1,800
5,200 -1,60

(22)
9,0503,900

9,050

10,099

22. TSV Ötlingen 
1,300

10,2163,633

21. TV Fürth 
1,500

10,0993,766

19. VT Frankenthal

10,216
20. TSG Neu-Isenburg

1,650

10,5834,133

10,583

1,350

10,7744,266

10,774
18. ASV Cham

1,700

11,1914,533

11,191

11,258

17. TV Borken 
1,550

11,5414,666

16. SV Obertraubling
1,800

11,2584,533

14. TSV Graben II 

11,541
15. Berliner Turn-u.Freizeitsport-Bund II

1,350

11,5664,300

11,566

2,650

11,7834,433

11,783
13. TSV Graben I 

2,100

22,9494,700 4,633

12,008 10,941

5,566

11,816

12. SG Platjenwerbe 
2,100 1,950

25,3244,933 5,500

11. Rendsburger TSV 
1,700 1,300

11,991 23,8074,566

9. MTV Geismar

12,658 12,666
10. Blumenthaler TV  II

1,750 1,450

26,2314,766 6,166

12,782

2,300 2,000

13,449

26,6405,566 6,166

13,291 13,349
Q8 Braunschweiger MTV 

2,150 1,500

27,2405,633 5,066

14,583 12,657

6,500

13,441

Q7 SC Potsdam
2,250 1,950

29,1905,866 6,566

Q6 SV Beckedorf 
2,600 1,850

14,733 28,1745,166

Q4 TSG Kassel Niederzwehren

14,824 14,366
Q5 SSC Karlsruhe 

2,850 2,050

14,8585,800

14,858

3,250

14,9665,933

14,966
Q3 TV Bretten

2,600

15,4916,600

15,491
Q2 Berliner Turn-u.Freizeitsport-Bund I

2,050

16,2576,466

16,257
Q1 Blumenthaler TV  I

3,200

E E

D2 D2

www.kobabe.de/rsg
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